SKF ChainLube
Airless oil projection system for conveyor roller chain
lubrication in food processing
The SKF ChainLube airless oil projection
system CLK, is a food-safe, reliable, easy-
to-use solution for accurate, automatic roll-
er chain lubrication.
The system includes a central unit that

• 4 push-buttons
• 1 failure signal LED
Oil lubrication system order information
Central unit Nozzle 1) Proximity switch 1) Tube 1)
Kit No. Flow rate Outlets Simple Double Ø Temperature Sensing range Long Short
CLK-460R-100+XXX 2) 60 4 – 4 12 –40 to +85 °C 7 mm 1 1
CLK-260R-100+XXX 2) 60 2 – 2 12 –40 to +85 °C 7 mm 1 –
CLK-460R-110+XXX 2) 60 4 – 4 18 –20 to +180 °C 8 mm 1 1
CLK-430R-101+XXX 2) 30 4 4 – 12 –40 to +85 °C 7 mm 1 1
CLK-430R-121+XXX 2) 30 4 4 – 8 –40 to +85 °C 4 mm 1 1
1) For more detailed information on the different sets, please see the Technical data
2) The order number has to be completed with the voltage key of the central unit: 428 for 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz and 429 for 115 V AC,
50/60 Hz
4